AERISE TSR
AGTHT AT T FAF (SRS 2019 F IHA H)
EreEET AT 3H)

SRR 2019 & ATE & forw afls &7 dFas

@an? L)
. foragor — TSI YTeFhelsT Y Jelell #;
2019-20 areafas | T ay | aq av¥
(1) | Irerea wiicaar 314489.01 | 160878.49 51.16 51.28
() FRGE (i) + (i) + (iii) + (iv) + (v) + (vi) + (vii) 257454.96 | 123800.18 48.09 53.31
(i) SrTa.en. 102759.89 | 51292.91 49.92 51.32
(ii) TEFY 3R TroTeeT BT 26999.99 | 16715.84 61.91 66.24
(iii) 81 TroTET 3520.00 1128.98 32.07 18.41
(iv) Tashr T 37066.43 |  23150.26 62.46 59.14
(v) T 3cUTE Yok 17477.39 8608.06 49.25 51.54
(vi) HE T H AT T TGEAT 46631.48 | 20255.56 43.44 73.45
(vii) 37 T 3R Yeeh 22999.78 2648.57 11.52 16.52
@) R-FT T 16806.72 6971.84 41.48 30.14
(3T) HETIAT 3TeTeT 3T 3AGTT 4022733 | 30106.47 74.84 51.62
() | gStera Wit 110342.32 3289.13 2.98 -14.13
() ot 3 37T BT aqell (IR HOT Ieitard Frieaan 2289.61 346.10 15.12 14.96
(@) 31T g 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(31) 3R 3R 37 aT—-ca(YE) 108052.71 2943.03 2.72 ~15.20
(3) | Fo wiiTaar (1+2) 42483133 | 164167.62 38.64 39.27
(4) | TIAET T (&) + (@) + @) + (@) + (§) 364229.84 | 150448.81 41.31 41.31
() TTET oI ET W TohdT T e (WA, B3 A BIshY) | 157150.25 | 44866.57 28.55 30.82
(T) TS ST R T 35207.02 |  15667.12 44.50 46.57
(3T) ATA/HASTGYH R T 114699.57 | 64713.85 56.42 56.22
(5 93T W 0 27843.56 |  16515.89 59.32 62.96
(3) TETAh R g 29329.44 8685.38 29.61 25.44
(5) | g =9 (F) + (@) 58178.04 | 13571.47 23.33 24.04
() YT oIl IR eI (T I BISHhT) 56656.36 |  13049.87 23.03 24.08
(@) d=T/ASIGY R I 1521.68 521.60 34.28 22.74
(6) | AFEAR =TT
() | GHT AT
() TTE 109922.01 | 56249.97 51.17 43.74
(@) Yotrared 2744.90 495.15 18.04 21.74
(i) | GTATOI® &1
() TTET 156970.50 | 62805.41 40.01 41.04
(@) Yot 5596.54 740.24 13.23 8.90
(iii) | i &7
() TTET 75252.05 | 19544.84 25.97 31.35
(@) Fofterd 49836.60 |  12336.08 24.75 26.92
(iv) | WETIAT eTaTeT JrerETT 22085.28 |  11848.59 53.65 61.07
(7)) | FATIT @) +(5) 422407.88 | 164020.28 38.83 39.38
®) | wiawor R a2 & sk 2423.45 147.34 6.08 12.93
(9) | TorET AfARAY (+) /"R () [ (1) - (4) ] -49740.83 |  10429.68 -20.97 177.96
(10) mmfmﬁ(m-) [{12@F)+2(@)}] - [(7+8)] | -108052.71 |  -2943.03 2.72 115.20
T AS / °1er (-) / +
an | {(lmmﬂ(é))}”_[ 4 Jf(,)r)ﬂmﬂé)} + 5)H®)| -72845.69 |  12724.09 -17.47 192.01




qR® @
YAMHT 37hsl &l IIRg
ToTEg gIfeaar
(AT oI - Teh FTcTeh ST F, TEAT 1(F) FT TGe o)

(F. ST #)
a9 2019-2020 2018-2019

GIINED AT LIIKEg AT
) 19030.24 19030.24 14713.06 14713.06
LE] 16858.59 35888.83 18623.26 33336.32
ST 16970.97 52859.80 17104.78 50441.10
ESIE] 17332.60 70192.40 20380.54 70821.64
SIS 20623.16 90815.56 18230.57 89052.21
Rrar 13559.14 104374.70 15424.47 104476.68
NESCH 19425.48 123800.18 18972.17 123448.85
IR 19097.53 142546.38
R 19141.14 161687.52
S 17386.11 179073.63
TR 18800.11 197873.74
A (TRA®) 30141.88 228015.62




RIS =
YAMTHT 3TTehaT &l ITRT
ToTEg rfeaar
(AT ST - Teh 3Tcleh Sl G, T&AT 1(W) T TG of)

(F. ST H)
AT 2019-2020 2018-2019
HIR® AT H1RTH ST
SEC) 842.08 842.08 908.81 908.81
b 1198.45 2040.53 767.38 1676.19
Eul 1106.50 3147.03 1269.96 2946.15
SEIH 837.60 3984.63 706.80 3652.95
T 1125.69 5110.32 949.96 4602.91
Ry 1270.68 6381.00 1249.36 5852.27
TR 590.84 6971.84 1015.50 6867.77
SEL N 709.88 7577.65
frerar 1184.28 8761.93
SR 2266.87 11028.80
R 1161.74 12190.54
e (D) 3630.02 15820.56




qR® @
YAMHT 37hsl &l IIRg
ToTEg Ifeaar
(AT oG - Teh SToleh Y HG TEIT 1(3T) T TEaT of)

(F. FUSTH)
N 2019-2020 2018-2019
LINED TR LINED TR

aniYet 526.33 526.33 1281.94 1281.94
LE) 5911.68 6438.01 4153.98 5435.92
S 1093.98 7531.99 2225.30 7661.22
SEIE 4486.92 12018.91 1914.47 9575.69
SR 7926.30 1994521 2668.64 12244.33
Ry 6856.46 26801.67 3063.44 15307.77
SRR 3304.80 30106.47 1017.89 16325.66
TR 2098.35 18424.01
feamx 1121.40 19545.41
S 4561.11 24106.52
EaCE 3942.33 28048.85
T (IRRY) 5613.28 33662.13




YT 37Thal T UIRg

s @

gofiard grfear
(FTTAR oG - Teh SToleh ST HG, TEAT 2(F) T TG o)
(F. FUSTH)
LI 2019-2020 2018-2019
LINED TR LINED TR
arier 4338 43.38 56.72 56.72
LE) 43.16 86.54 36.75 93.47
Syl 26.67 113.21 34.12 127.59
NEIE) 39.13 152.34 28.07 155.66
T 62.42 214.76 54.98 210.64
Ry 79.29 294.05 77.52 288.16
IR 52.05 346.10 50.78 338.94
TR 29.26 368.20
feamr 43.52 411.72
SECE 39.72 451.44
B 36.15 487.59
e (TRRYD) 1113.40 1600.99




GaTHY 37Thal T UIRg

s @

gofiard grfear
(AT ST - Teh STcleh Sl HG, TEAT 2(W) T TG of)
(F. FUSTH)
o 2019-2020 2018-2019
LINED UL BlIED UL

arfer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
LS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESIE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SHES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Ryemr 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TR 0.00 0.00
feemaR 0.00 0.00
SR 0.00 0.00
B 0.00 0.00
e (TRRYD) 0.00 0.00




YT 37Thal T UIRg

RIS =

gefierd grfcear
(AT orET - U s T Ac T&AT 2 () T TGH o)
(®. ST #)
T 2019-2020 2018-2019
LIRED TR LINED TR

e -4742.75 -4742.75 -2935.92 -2935.92
LS -3126.38 -7869.13 -3704.73 -6640.65
S -2882.13 -10751.26 -1065.25 -7705.90
NI 6518.35 -4232.91 -5212.57 -12918.47
T 2832.48 -1400.43 -2951.12 -15869.59
Ry 1022.89 -377.54 1087.68 -14781.91
SESCH 3320.57 2943.03 5355.78 -9426.13
TR -3196.62 -12622.75
R 173.75 -12449.00
ERE -2354.94 -14803.94
B 2571.66 -12232.28
AT (TRf) 32158.54 19926.26




s @
YT 37Thal T UIRg
ST I
(AT IGT - Ueh STcloh I 7S, TEAT 4 (F) T TG of)

(®. ST #)
e 2019-2020 2018-2019
BINED TRTE EIRED TRTTHY

s 3619.89 3619.89 3120.41 3120.41
wg 4601.43 8221.32 4222.04 7342.45
I 3715.24 11936.56 6361.59 13704.04
BEIS 10933.58 22870.14 5942.07 19646.11
US| 8053.18 30923.32 7275.59 26921.70
Ry 7604.79 38528.11 5361.34 32283.04
LSO 6338.46 44866.57 9368.28 41651.32
TR 6548.80 48200.12
femR 5675.71 53875.83
SHa 7675.33 61551.16
B 9037.82 70588.98
e (TRMYD) 37047.55 107636.53




s @
YT 37Thal T UIRg
Lloled -cdd -edlal
(AT oI - Teh STcleh Sl HG, TEAT 4(T) T TSH of)

(F. HUSTH)
T 2019-2020 2018-2019
BIRED TRTTHY EIRED TRTTHY

it 1350.03 1350.03 1364.61 1364.61
LH 1600.17 2950.20 1722.73 3087.34
Skl 3045.30 5995.50 2690.06 5777.40
SCIH 2393.90 8389.40 2503.57 8280.97
T 2748.03 11137.43 2953.25 11234.22
Ryar 2870.78 14008.21 3211.47 14445.69
SESC 1658.91 15667.12 1566.85 16012.54
TR 1890.47 17903.01
forrR 247135 20374.36
RG] 2742.39 23116.75
R 2781.24 25897.99
ad (IR) 3606.83 29504.82




s <@
AT 3Thsr I IFT
{STEd - - ddel 3R A
(AT ST - Teh STl Sl FG, TEAT 4 (1) T TG of)

(F. FUSTH)
L I53| 2019-2020 2018-2019
CINED AT RY® T
SRR 7706.52 7706.52 7153.69 7153.69
LE] 11049.28 18755.80 7154.19 14307.88
5ol 5256.81 24012.61 6288.92 20596.80
EEIS 8649.09 32661.70 5440.19 26036.99
3T 13625.73 46287.43 5834.83 31871.82
Ry 5018.53 51305.96 7852.65 39724.47
SESCH 13407.89 64713.85 9325.26 49049.73
BCESR 5040.33 54090.06
feaR 6700.29 60790.35
S 6182.33 66972.68
TR 5086.64 72059.32
A (TRFYD) 6832.41 78891.73




1S @
YAMTHT 3TTehaT &l ITRT
TS E -0 - 9ere
(AT oI - Teh STl T FG, TEAT 4 (8) T TG of)

(®. IST #)
K 2019-2020 2018-2019
BIRED TRTTHY EIRED TRTTHY

st 3025.01 3025.01 2525.64 2525.64
L 1955.83 4980.84 1541.91 4067.55
SNl 372.68 5353.52 1578.12 5645.67
SEIH 3646.10 8999.62 1914.38 7560.05
IR 3115.65 12115.27 1833.67 9393.72
Ryar 1978.54 14093 .81 1795.66 11189.38
SENCH 2422.08 16515.89 1856.62 13046.00
TR 1608.02 14654.02
forrR 1444.99 16099.01
RG] 1235.66 17334.67
RaS 2485.35 19820.02
T (R) 663.90 20483.92




1S @
YAMTHT 3TTehaT &l ITRT
ST -0 - TETiahr (Tfeqa)
(AT oI - Teh STeleh T HG, TEAT 4 (3) FT TG of)

(F. HUSTH)
L I53| 2019-2020 2018-2019
CINED AT RY® T

e 4.99 4.99 0 0
T3 145.82 150.81 3277.27 3277.27
Sl 1613.68 1764.49 1269.31 4546.58
EEIS 1570.44 3334.93 174.68 4721.26
R 2873.44 6208.37 73.56 4794.82
Ry 1585.13 7793.50 813.9 5608.72
SESCH 891.88 8685.38 2636.40 8245.12
BCESR 1848.39 10093.51
feaR 3941.20 14034.71
S 1172.63 15207.34
TR 1873.19 17080.53
A (TRFD) 8838.55 25919.08




s <@
AT 3Thsr I IFT
YotleTd &8y - dclel 3R Holgll Sl BIsH
(AT oW - Teh SToleh Y A TEAT 5 (F) HT TS of)

(F. HUSTH)
L I53| 2019-2020 2018-2019
CINED AT RY® T

e -38.58 -38.58 -170.33 -170.33
T3 1497.39 1458.81 1923.95 1753.62
Sl 2266.26 3725.07 1342.15 3095.77
EEIS 1908.24 5633.31 1737.40 4833.17
R 2014.62 7647.93 907.23 5740.40
Ry 3587.74 11235.67 1786.63 7527.03
SESCH 1814.20 13049.87 1553.57 9080.60
BCESR 1715.82 10796.42
feaR 1128.79 11925.21
S 2654.10 14579.31
TR 5127.54 19706.85
A (TRFYD) 14001.04 33707.89




s @
YT 37Thal T 9IFg
Gl & - e 3R Hsigl
(FTTA oI - Teh STl T FG, TEAT 5 (W) T TG o)

(FFvrs #)
e 2019-2020 2018-2019
wRrp EHIC) HRyep W
st 31.07 31.07 28.82 28.82
LS 34.11 65.18 21.76 50.58
I 28.83 94.01 25.44 76.02
SEIH 80.93 174.94 67.66 143.67
SIS 109.65 284.59 50.39 194.06
Ry 106.21 390.80 45.55 239.61
IR 130.80 521.60 45.62 285.23
TR 50.72 335.95
femR 69.76 405.71
EREL 67.43 473.14
B 93.38 566.52
e (TRRYD) 764.33 1330.85




HIP |
YA 3MThal T IIwT
FfaaRa e arw mpor 3k 3
(FRAF AW - TF STodh T A T&AT 8 F TSH o)

(¥. I3t H)
T 2019-2020 2018-2019
R1® EUIC] H1Ryeh BUIC
et 0.35 0.35 1.77 1.77
LE] 1.47 1.82 12.79 14.56
Syl 17.19 19.01 13.31 27.87
elrg 32.32 51.33 37.37 65.24
T 29.75 81.08 24.52 89.76
R 36.74 117.82 35.27 125.03
IR 29.52 147.34 59.52 184.55
TR 35.85 220.40
R 232 452.40
Sad 169.00 621.40
B 26.83 648.23
e (IRA) 902.51 1550.74




